SUNPAN

ANDRES SWIVEL DINING ARMCHAIR - BELFAST

HEATHER GREY

106208

A comfortable swivel dining armchair that features an industrial
design with a feminine flair. Stocked in belfast koala grey and
heather grey fabric with gold stainless steel legs. Features a 360A°
swivel range. Suitable for residential and contract environments
and various dining, kitchen and bar spaces of all sizes.

Remarks:

Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:
ARM HEIGHT:

SEAT HEIGHT:
SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:
GROSS WEIGHT:
NET WEIGHT:

MIN:

WEIGHT CAPACITY:
PACK:

CBM:

20FT CONTAINER:
40GP CONTAINER:
40HQ CONTAINER:

SUNPAN

22.50W x 21.50D x 32.50H in
26.50in
18,50 in
10.00 in
16,50 in
35.0 lb
180 b

1

280.0 lb
1pc / 1ctn
0185

120

240

240

Construction

SWATCH CODE:
MATERIAL / COVER:
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:
BASE / LEGS:

BASE FINISH:
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
FABRIC CONTENT:

RUB COUNT:

FIRE RATED FOAM:

FIRE RATED COVER:
CARB COMPLIANT:
CONTRACT VIABLE:
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:
COVER WARRANTY:

Details

SKU NUMBER:
COLLECTION:

ZONE:

ORIGIN:

UPC:

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:

875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098

Prices are subject to change without notice

fabric: belfast heather grey
Fabric

Wood

Stainless Steel

Gold

Plywood

95% Polyester, 5% Nylon
30000

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2

1

106208
Junction

Zone 7

China
698043035464

Yes
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