# SUNPAN



## ANDRES SWIVEL DINING ARMCHAIR - BELFAST HEATHER GREY

106208

A comfortable swivel dining armchair that features an industrial design with a feminine flair. Stocked in belfast koala grey and heather grey fabric with gold stainless steel legs. Features a 360° swivel range. Suitable for residential and contract environments and various dining, kitchen and bar spaces of all sizes.

Remarks: ""

#### Dimensions

OVERALL DIMENSIONS:	22.50W x 21.50D x 32.50H in
ARM HEIGHT:	26.50 in
SEAT HEIGHT:	18.50 in
SEAT WIDTH:	19.00 in
SEAT DEPTH:	16.50 in
GROSS WEIGHT:	35.0 lb
NET WEIGHT:	18.0 lb
MIN:	1
WEIGHT CAPACITY:	280.0 lb
PACK:	1pc / 1ctn
CBM:	0.185
20FT CONTAINER:	120
40GP CONTAINER:	240
40HQ CONTAINER:	240

### Construction

SWATCH CODE:	fabric: belfast heather grey
MATERIAL / COVER:	Fabric
FRAME CONSTRUCTION:	Wood
BASE / LEGS:	Stainless Steel
BASE FINISH:	Gold
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:	Plywood
FABRIC CONTENT:	95% Polyester, 5% Nylon
RUB COUNT:	30000
FIRE RATED FOAM:	Yes
FIRE RATED COVER:	Yes
CARB COMPLIANT:	Yes
CONTRACT VIABLE:	Yes
STRUCTURE WARRANTY:	2
COVER WARRANTY:	1

#### Details

SKU NUMBER:	106208
COLLECTION:	Junction
ZONE:	Zone 7
ORIGIN:	China
UPC:	698043035464
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED:	Yes

SUNPAN 875 Middlefield Road, Toronto, Ontario, Canada, M1V4Z5

info@sunpan.com T 416.736.0094 1.800.787.1019 F 416.736.0098